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Company Country Booth No
"Cables and Wires magazine" Ltd. Co. Russia

«PROVIDERS OF MACHINERY & EQUIPMENTY, internet portal Russia

ACIMAF ltalian Wire Machinery Manufactures Association Italy FOC44-1
ADVANTAGE AUSTRIA Wirtschaftskammer Osterreich Austria FOC17
Aeroel S.r.l. Italy FOB37-4
AESA S.A. AESA Cortaillod Switzerland FOB31
Alchemix Pte. Ltd. Singapore FOD21
Alexmach, LLC Russia FOBO5
Anbao Qinhuangdao International Corp. China FOCO05
ASTEQ srl Italy FOB29-1
August Strecker GmbH & Co. KG Germany FOC23
Avar Composite Inc Turkey FOC24
AYMAK MAKINE Mihendislik Hiz. San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Turkey FOB21
Bartell Machinery Systems L.L.C. Ceeco Bartell Products USA FOB20-2
Bayka Color Farbkonzentrate GmbH Germany FOD30
Bogdany Petrol Kft. Hungary FOD29-2
Bongard Trading GmbH & Co. KG Germany FOD28
Boockmann Engineering GmbH Germany FOD33-2
Borealis AG Austria FOB36
Blihler Redex GmbH Germany FOD36
Bundesministerium fir Wirtschaft und Energie (BMWi) Germany FOC32
BWE Ltd. Great Britain FOC50
Calmec Precision Limited Canada FOD32
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CARL BECHEM GMBH Germany FOD30
Changzhou Jiangxin Machinery Co., Ltd. China FOD23-1
CHANGZHOU WINLONG IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD. China FOC20
COMPOLY, LLC Russia FOAO4
Comsuc Technology Development Ltd. China
CONDAT S.A. France FOB29-1
Condor Compounds GmbH Germany FOD30
Continuus-Properzi S.p.A. Italy FOC44-2
COSTA machinery GmbH Germany FOD39-2
CSG Wiremachinery Solutions GmbH Germany FOC15
Dalli Makine San. Tic. Ltd. Sti Turkey FOA11
Davis-Standard, LLC USA FOB22
DEM S.p.A. Italy FOC42-2
Don Kabel, 000 Russia FOB18-2
Dong Viet Non Ferrous Metal and Plastic Joint Stock Company Vietnam FOB46-2
DWK Drahtwerk Kéln GmbH Germany FOC27
EASYDUR ITALIANA di Renato Affri Italy FOD49-2
EJP Maschinen GmbH Germany FOC40-2
Elantas Electrical Insulation Russia FOB29-2
Ernst Koch GmbH & Co. KG Germany FOC38-2
ESTEVES-DWD POLSKA Sp. z 0.0. Poland FOA17
Eurobend GmbH Germany FOC34-1

EURODRAW WIRE EQUIPMENT SRL Italy FOC42-2
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EVG Entwicklungs- und Verwertungs- Gesellschaft m.b.H. Austria FOB24-1
FIB BELGIUM S.A. Belgium FOA23
FLYMCA, S.L. Spain FOA18
Flyro Used Cable Equipment, S.L. Spain FOA18
FREY Russia FOB27-2
Gauder & Co. S.A. Belgium FOA10
GIMAXS.r.l. Italy FOB35-1
Golden Technologies Wire & Cable Equipment Co., Ltd. China FOA20
Grand Ease Yong Xiong Machinery Co., Ltd China FOBO9
Guizhou Aerospace Nanhai Science & Technology Co., Ltd. China FOD23-3
H. Folke Sandelin AB Sweden FOD32
HEFEI SMARTER IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LTD. China FOB48-1
Henrich Maschinenfabrik GmbH Germany FOD26
HMP Heinrich Miiller Maschinenfabrik GmbH Germany FOD37
Holifa Frohling GmbH & Co. KG Germany FOD30
IDEAL-Werk C.+ E. Jungeblodt GmbH + Co. KG Germany FOC36-1
iiM AG measurement + engineering Germany FOC29
Intras Ltd. Great Britain FOBO1
ISISS.A.S. France FOA26
Istituto Nazionale per il Commercio Estero Sezione Sviluppo

Scambi Ambasciata d'ltalia (I.C.E.) Russian Fed. FOC44-1
IWMA - International Wire & Machinery Association Limited Great Britain FOC35
Jiangsu Dewei Advanced Materials Co., Ltd. China FOD18
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Jiangsu Handing Machinery Co., Ltd.

JiangSu Xinda Science & Technology Co., Ltd.
Jiangyin Sanheng Machine Co., Ltd.
Joh. Pengg AG

KABLO TEL DUNYASI

Kabmak Mihendislik Ve Makina Sanayi Ticaret Ltd. Sti.

KIESELSTEIN International GmbH

Kistner Anlagenbau GmbH

Kjellberg Finsterwalde Plasma und Maschinen GmbH

KOCABEY MAKINA SANAYI TIC. LTD. STI.
KRENN GmbH & Co. KG

Kubancabel, ZAO

Kyoeisha Chemical Co., Ltd.

Ldmnea Bruk AB

Lantor B.V.

Leyer & Kiwus Ultraschall- u. Lasertechnik GmbH
Lubrimetal S.p.A.

LUKAS Anlagenbau GmbH

M + E Macchine + Engineering S.r.l.
Macchine Speciali S.r.l.

MAG Maschinen und Apparatebau AG
Maillefer Extrusion Oy

MALI GmbH Sales & Design Office

Country
China

China
China
Austria
Turkey
Turkey
Germany
Germany
Germany
Turkey
Germany
Russia
Japan
Sweden
Netherlands
Germany
Italy
Germany
Italy

Italy
Austria
Finland

Austria

30.03.2017

Booth No
FOD19

FOB14
FOD11
FOB24-2
FOC13-1
FOB33
FOD35-2
FOC25
FOC25
FOD40
FOC34-2
FOB18-2
FOAO6
FOAOQ9
FOB19
FOD39-1
FOB42-1
FOB29-1
FOC38-2
FOC33
FOC21-1
FOB31

FOC19
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Mario Frigerio S.p.A. Italy FOB40
Maschinenfabrik NIEHOFF GmbH & Co. KG Germany FOD32
MCPP Germany GmbH Germany FOD30
Medek & Schérner GmbH Austria FOC21-2
Melos GmbH Germany FOC26
Iran Wire 2017 Germany FOAO8
Micron Machine Electrostatic Powder Application Co. Turkey FOD23-2
Nanjing Zhongchao New Materials Co., Ltd. China FOD13
Newtech S.r.l. Italy FOC33
Ningbo Kaite Machinery Co., Ltd. China FOB48-2
Nuova Tecno Tau s.r.l. Italy FOB37-2
OMD Officina Meccanica Domaso S.p.A. Italy FOD49-1/FOD49-3
00O Trade House "JLS Chemical" Russian Fed. FOC26
Otomec S.r.l. Italy FOB35-3
Pan Chemicals S.p.A. Italy FOD43
PARAFLUID GmbH Germany FOD29-2
PERMANENT K&M Russia FOB29-1
PLEXCHEM TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD Singapore FOD21-1
Promostar S.r.l. Italy FOC46-2
Proplast GmbH Austria FOD30
PS Costruzioni Meccaniche S.r.l. Italy FOD47-1
Queins Machines GmbH Germany FOD29-1

RAD-CON Inc. USA FOB20-1
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RAVNI Technologies Sarl

Reber Systematic GmbH + Co. KG

RK Umformtechnik GmbH & Co.KG

RK Umformtechnik GmbH & Co.KG
Roblon A/S

Rosendahl Nextrom GmbH
Rosskat-Center, LLC

Rost Group & Technology Co., Ltd.
Rudolph & Koschinski GmbH

Ruide Technologies (Changzhou) Inc
RusCable.Ru

SAMP S.p.A. Sampsistemi Division

SAS Engineering and Planning Srl
Schlatter Industries AG

Schmidt Maschinenbau GmbH

Schnell S.p.A.

Seka Mak. Makina Ltd. Sti

Shanghai DIELEC Electrotechnics Co., Ltd.
Shanghai HOSN Machinery Technology Co., Ltd.

Shanghai Xiaoxuan M&ETechnology Co., Ltd

Shanghai Yajue Machinery Manufacturing Co. Ltd.

Shantou Senyang Wire & Cable Materials Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen Aituo Automation Device Co.,Ltd

Country
France

Germany
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Austria
Russia
Taiwan
Germany
China
Russia
Italy

Italy
Switzerland
Germany
Italy
Turkey
China
China
China
China
China

China

30.03.2017

Booth No
FOA12-2

FOD32
FOB29-1
FOB19
FOA13
FOC30
FOB38-2
FOA28-1
FOD39-2

FOC18

FOC31
FOC46-1
FOA12-2
FOD32
FOB37-1
FOA24

FOC39-1

FOB18-1
FOB16
FOC11

FOC14
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Shenzhen Ciyuan Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd. China FOC08
Shenzhen Xinchanglong New Material Technology Co., Ltd. China FOD16
Sl Interline Ltd. Russia FOB19
SICME ITALIA IMPIANTI S.r.l. Italy FOB35-4
SIKORA AG Germany FOD33-1
Sinoleader Industries Group Co., Ltd. China FOD51
SKET Verseilmaschinenbau GmbH Germany FOD24
SPD Endiistriyel Otomasyon ve Kontrol Sistemleri San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Turkey FOA19
Spirka Schnellflechter GmbH Germany FOB29-1
Stolberger KMB Maschinenfabrik GmbH Germany FOD29-1
Suzhou Forever Import & Export Corp., Ltd. China FOC22
Suzhou Star Materials Co., Ltd. China FOCO09
SYNENERGY SPRL Belgium FOA12-1
TD Kristal Ltd FOBO6
TECHNOMAC S.A. Greece FOD21-2
Tecno Impianti S.r.l. Italy FOD47-2
THELEICO Schleiftechnik GmbH & Co. KG Germany FOD49-3
TKT GROUP S.p.A. Italy FOC42-1
Trafco S.r.l. Italy FOD41
TRAXIT International GmbH Germany FOC36-2
Troester GmbH & Co. KG Germany FOD31
Uemura Iron Works Co., Ltd. Japan FOD21-2

UPCAST OY Finland FOAl4
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Company
VARO s.r.l.

Vassena Filiere Srl

VODKM / AWCMA Verband Osterreicher Draht- und

Kabelmaschinen-Hersteller

voestalpine Wire Technology GmbH

W.T.M.S.r.l.

WAFIOS AG

wire Diisseldorf 2018

wire Russia 2019

wire China 2018

wire India 2018

wire South America 2017

wire Southeast Asia 2017

WiTechs GmbH

World Wide Booth

Wuxi Henglong Cable Material Co., Ltd

Wauxi Pingsheng Science & Technology Co., Ltd.

X-Compound GmbH

Yangzhou Havet Machinery Co., Ltd.

Yangzhou Tengfei Electric Cable and Appliance Materials Co., Ltd.

YESWIN MACHINERY CO., LTD.

Yueyang Xin-ter Thermal Energy Engineering Technology CO., LTD

Zenkoh Co.

, Ltd.

Country
Italy

Italy

Austria
Austria
Italy
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
China
China
Switzerland
China
China
Taiwan
China

Japan

NTRE

i us
MOSCOW

30.03.2017

Booth No
FOB35-2

FOB42-2

FOD25
FOD27
FOB37-3
FOC40-1
FOAO8
FOAO8
FOAO8
FOAO8
FOAO8
FOAO8
FOC38-1
FOAO8
FOCO03
FOC13
FOD31
FOD20
FOB10
FOA21
FOC52-2

FOAO6
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Zhanjiagang Poly Machinery & Electric Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

Zhejiang Harbor Technology Co., Ltd.
ZT S.r.l.

Zumbach Electronic AG

Country
China

China
Italy

Switzerland

30.03.2017

Booth No
FOB12

FOC39-2
FOD45

FOB46-1



